VUID
1075233157
1038990350
1012604518
1012559512
1012560851
1012563947
1195918696
1012556416
2150163395
1124712564
1012702412
1195799973
1012654179
1012556143
1012537789
1001488088
1012544396
1012627583
2135738749
1176758252

3/3/2026

DEMOCRAT PRIMARY
BALLOT BY MAILREC'D

NAME
ARREGUIN, ALBERTO

BARRIENTOS, BEATRICE

CLEMONS, CHRISTY
DAVIS, JERRY
DAVIS, VICKI
DENNIS, LENA
EHRHART, JOY
GUDINO, MARIAN
HALL, DAVID
HINSON, AGNELIA
HUDSON, LEROY
MOSLEY, TONYA
NOWLIN, DENNY
NOWLIN, JOAN
PLATA, DIANA
PONDER, JAMES
SKILLERNS, SARAH
SULLIVAN, JANET
VITALE, VINCENT
WILLIAMS, MARGARET

PCT SENT REC'D

428
323
215C
434
434
108
215C
433
215C
430
104
433
214A
214A
428
320
107
427
108
320

2/10/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/2/26
2/2/26
2/9/26
2/10/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/9/26
2/10/26
2/10/26
1/21/26
1/121/26
2/9/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/10/26
2/9/26
2/9/26

2/21/26
2/21/26
2/23/26
2/21/26
2/21/26
2/21/26
2/23/26
2/23/26
2/23/26
2/23/26
2/21/26
2/21/26
2/21/26
2/21/26
2121126
2/23/26
2/23/26
2/21/26
2/23/26
2/21/26

2/23/2026



