

3/3/2026  
DEMOCRAT PRIMARY  
BALLOT BY MAIL REC'D

2/23/2026

VOID	NAME	PCT	SENT	REC'D
1075233157	ARREGUIN, ALBERTO	428	2/10/26	2/21/26
1038990350	BARRIENTOS, BEATRICE	323	2/12/26	2/21/26
1012604518	CLEMONS, CHRISTY	215C	2/12/26	2/23/26
1012559512	DAVIS, JERRY	434	2/2/26	2/21/26
1012560851	DAVIS, VICKI	434	2/2/26	2/21/26
1012563947	DENNIS, LENA	108	2/9/26	2/21/26
1195918696	EHRHART, JOY	215C	2/10/26	2/23/26
1012556416	GUDINO, MARIAN	433	2/12/26	2/23/26
2150163395	HALL, DAVID	215C	2/12/26	2/23/26
1124712564	HINSON, AGNELIA	430	2/9/26	2/23/26
1012702412	HUDSON, LEROY	104	2/10/26	2/21/26
1195799973	MOSLEY, TONYA	433	2/10/26	2/21/26
1012654179	NOWLIN, DENNY	214A	1/21/26	2/21/26
1012556143	NOWLIN, JOAN	214A	1/21/26	2/21/26
1012537789	PLATA, DIANA	428	2/9/26	2/21/26
1001488088	PONDER, JAMES	320	2/12/26	2/23/26
1012544396	SKILLERNS, SARAH	107	2/12/26	2/23/26
1012627583	SULLIVAN, JANET	427	2/10/26	2/21/26
2135738749	VITALE, VINCENT	108	2/9/26	2/23/26
1176758252	WILLIAMS, MARGARET	320	2/9/26	2/21/26